1 GKD Book Reading Stand Desk Accessories for Adjustable Reading
Angles Compatible with All Size Books, Tablet and Mobile All in one
Book Holder for Reading (Made in India Eco Friendly) Bamboo |
B09V3BDWGJ ( GKD000513-BM-MFN ) 

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 6% CGST ₹26.73 ₹499.00

6% SGST ₹26.73

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Multi Colour Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and
Glasses (Playing Cards & Games) | B0CFVT7GD5 (
GKD000566-PCGM ) 
HSN:44219094

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111H4a8OathrUK4PRneYomRz
Date & Time: 20/10/2023, 15:14:19
hrs Invoice Value: 

399.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r1BhvjeX8Kn6NkxkPRpVE0P8P5bxxOoa

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Coaster Set Of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters With
Proper Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set Fit For Tea Cups,Coffee
Mugs&Glasses (Square 3.8X3.8 Inch) (Ludo Game) | B0C1T7XWMS (
GKD000548-GM-MFN ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.07 1 ₹266.07 12% IGST ₹31.93 ₹298.00

TOTAL: ₹31.93 ₹298.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111qVgVFruVlfIUXCa3HdvdJ
Date & Time: 20/10/2023,
16:09:02 hrs Invoice Value: 

298.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxgAJ5wfR8NYUAkM73saxr5T0wQMJkpH

[...]

1 GKD Laxmi Charan Paduka for Puja and Wooden Diwali Decoration
Items for Home Decor Devi Charan Paduka for Puja Unique Diwali Gift
Items (Bamboo Texture and Made in India) (Pack of 9) |
B09HMTLP3B ( GKD000325-MFN ) 
HSN:44219092

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
11119l2MUAuTWDQ7eUh0kSbK2

Date & Time: 20/10/2023, 18:26:06
hrs Invoice Value: 

299.00

Mode of Payment: 
Promotion

Payment Transaction ID: IYl4WPargyfbRqzGpNaB
Date & Time:

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups and Coffee Mugs Also
Coffee Lover Gifts (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Coffee) | B0C1T5RQ1Y (
GKD000548-CQ-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: uBorh1j4pX9zz9VlYYOu Date & Time: 20/10/2023, 19:06:05 hrs Invoice Value: 299.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway